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  G2  

1 38 IBNZ RACING GCR G2 - Ibañez-Ruiz-Ruiz-Fernandez 454 24h02:36.226 2:52.376

2 65 SERVIMOTO KRONOS AIRE - G2 - Vendrell-Brasó-Armendariz-Arabia 448 24h03:03.068 +6 Voltes 2:55.051

3 16 ASSEGURANCES BUSQUETS-GCR GCR G2 VT Coll-Coll-Coll-Coll 409 24h01:22.676 +45 Voltes 2:48.651

4 25 DEL MÁS TEAM GCR G2 - Ventura-Ventura-Garcia-Cano 395 24h03:32.801 +59 Voltes 2:54.663

Abandons

15 AG PERFORMANCE & LAURENS - G2 VT Lopez-Barroso-Lopez-Bellido

  G3  

1 43 CONGOST PLÁSTICS GCR G3 - Luengo-Pape-Abgrall-Aguilar 512 24h01:05.164 2:33.386

2 1 MOTOS CHESCA - PASTISSERIA TUR G3 - Tomàs-Arjonilla-Canet-Mataró 511 24h00:59.072 +1 Volta 2:35.503

3 10 RRB RACING - G3 - Quer-Oliver-Quer-Perales 503 24h02:22.431 +9 Voltes 2:39.883

4 9 MAROTTA MOTO RRB GCR G3 - Pera-Dominguez-Bozzo-Millan 499 24h00:33.808 +13 Voltes 2:38.629

5 51 LA LEYENDA DE ISLA CRISTINA GCR G3 - Gomez-Hernandez-Sanchez-García 493 24h00:22.089 +19 Voltes 2:37.320

6 4 AUTOESCOLA GRANOLLERS G3 VT Martinez-Cunill-Ibañez-Batlles 491 24h00:07.994 +21 Voltes 2:42.371

7 66 SERVIMOTO KRONOS AIGUA GCR G3 - Vendrell-Serra-Segú-Redondo 491 24h03:01.954 +21 Voltes 2:40.492

8 75 PIBEMOTO GCR G3 S20 Sanjuán-Galera-Cordera-Alfonso 478 24h01:00.634 +34 Voltes 2:43.285

9 83 JRB JUNIOR RACING TEAM - G3 S20 Roca-Romero-Gil-Puey 477 24h01:19.458 +35 Voltes 2:41.959

10 37 TEAM LA VINYA GCR G3 VT Garriga-Gual-Martínez-Vidal 475 24h03:12.290 +37 Voltes 2:47.919

11 11 RRB MÀSTER 40 - G3 M40 Bertran-Arnaud-Gonzalez-Mussull 466 24h01:11.665 +46 Voltes 2:48.929

12 5 MRC & RABERT TRUCKS GCR G3 - Pera-Bañeres-Conesa-Rabert 462 24h02:27.661 +50 Voltes 2:46.813

13 42 PROVEC RACING GCR G3 M40 Garriga-Diaz-Ortega-Arabia 461 24h00:13.169 +51 Voltes 2:43.498

14 19 MX SANTABARBARA - G3 - Piquer-Sanz-Guillem-Rodriguez 456 24h00:17.190 +56 Voltes 2:45.694

15 6 ZONAMOTORAMETLLAPARK-JCOSTA - G3 - Rodés-Esteban-Rodés-Rodés 454 24h01:47.120 +58 Voltes 2:48.063

16 84 BRAC JRB CONE TEAM GCR G3 M40 García-Ruiz-Martinez-Cortes 450 24h00:49.324 +62 Voltes 2:43.070

17 12 CONCOS COMPETICIÓ - G3 VT Montero-Sanchez-Lorente-Lopez 446 24h02:56.275 +66 Voltes 2:54.537

18 71 JRT LRS GCR G3 INT Lorquet-Lagamme-Meunier-Miccuci 442 24h00:24.779 +70 Voltes 2:48.364

19 8 TEAM DURAN GCR G3 VT Duran-Parera-Bonet-delaSalud 440 24h01:38.980 +72 Voltes 2:52.366

20 3 TOT REFORMES HUGO'S GCR G3 Serrano-Rodríguez-Vives-Ferrer 426 24h01:58.155 +86 Voltes 2:46.934

21 2 SES ELECTRON-MOTOS CHESCA GCR G3 - Castillo-Sola-Ramos-Capdevila 416 24h02:30.218 +96 Voltes 2:58.817

22 33 ENDURRATS & SCRUBSDESING GCR G3 - Navarro-Adria-Costa-Ruiz 409 24h01:44.771 +103 Voltes 2:47.257

23 20 TEAM ORTEGA GCR G3 - Martínez-Ruiz-Villanueva-Pompido 378 24h01:02.777 +134 Voltes 3:05.787
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24 49 ZUMZUM TEAM - G3 FEM Mante-Maseras-Arias-deJuan 377 24h00:14.399 +135 Voltes 3:01.417

25 13 100% RACING - G3 VT Sanchez-Martin-Sarria-Lorente 371 24h00:11.084 +141 Voltes 3:12.099

26 44 MMR PARTS GCR G3 - Barbie-Lemonnier-Lemonnier-Brutau 364 24h02:07.554 +148 Voltes 3:02.947

27 88 GSEX RACE GCR G3 - Martínez-Martínez-Martínez-Zengeler 351 24h01:29.971 +161 Voltes 3:04.728

28 26 LOPEZ RACING - G3 - Lopez-Carretero-Monells-Margens 174 24h01:54.773 +338 Voltes 3:06.267

29 7 LOS JARDINEROS - G3 INT Benedicenti-Benedicenti-Mangino-Zappino 150 24h01:27.540 +362 Voltes 3:15.104

30 14 LLORET-SIERRA RACING TEAM - G3 - Lloret-Losada-Zamorano-Zamorano 136 9h06:38.496 +376 Voltes 3:02.056

Abandons

23 LBS RACING TEAM GCR G3 - Sola-Arenas-Miguel-Escofet

  PC2T  

1 73 BLG RACING - PC2T - Baca-Gisbert-Larriba-Larriba 389 24h01:21.367 3:14.028

  FEM  

1 49 ZUMZUM TEAM - G3 FEM Mante-Maseras-Arias-deJuan 377 24h00:14.399 3:01.417

  INT  

1 71 JRT LRS GCR G3 INT Lorquet-Lagamme-Meunier-Miccuci 442 24h00:24.779 2:48.364

2 7 LOS JARDINEROS - G3 INT Benedicenti-Benedicenti-Mangino-Zappino 150 24h01:27.540 +292 Voltes 3:15.104

  M40  

1 11 RRB MÀSTER 40 - G3 M40 Bertran-Arnaud-Gonzalez-Mussull 466 24h01:11.665 2:48.929

2 42 PROVEC RACING GCR G3 M40 Garriga-Diaz-Ortega-Arabia 461 24h00:13.169 +5 Voltes 2:43.498

3 84 BRAC JRB CONE TEAM GCR G3 M40 García-Ruiz-Martinez-Cortes 450 24h00:49.324 +16 Voltes 2:43.070

  S20  

1 75 PIBEMOTO GCR G3 S20 Sanjuán-Galera-Cordera-Alfonso 478 24h01:00.634 2:43.285
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2 83 JRB JUNIOR RACING TEAM - G3 S20 Roca-Romero-Gil-Puey 477 24h01:19.458 +1 Volta 2:41.959

  VT  

1 4 AUTOESCOLA GRANOLLERS G3 VT Martinez-Cunill-Ibañez-Batlles 491 24h00:07.994 2:42.371

2 37 TEAM LA VINYA GCR G3 VT Garriga-Gual-Martínez-Vidal 475 24h03:12.290 +16 Voltes 2:47.919

3 12 CONCOS COMPETICIÓ - G3 VT Montero-Sanchez-Lorente-Lopez 446 24h02:56.275 +45 Voltes 2:54.537

4 8 TEAM DURAN GCR G3 VT Duran-Parera-Bonet-delaSalud 440 24h01:38.980 +51 Voltes 2:52.366

5 16 ASSEGURANCES BUSQUETS-GCR GCR G2 VT Coll-Coll-Coll-Coll 409 24h01:22.676 +82 Voltes 2:48.651

6 13 100% RACING - G3 VT Sanchez-Martin-Sarria-Lorente 371 24h00:11.084 +120 Voltes 3:12.099

Abandons

15 AG PERFORMANCE & LAURENS - G2 VT Lopez-Barroso-Lopez-Bellido


